Eilename
SA_EXT_AMB 01
SA_EXT_AMB 02

SA_EXT_AMB 03
SA_EXT_AMB 04
SA_EXT_AMB 05

SA_EXT_AMB 06
SA_EXT_AMB 07
SA_EXT_AMB 08
SA_EXT_AMB 09

SA_EXT_AMB 10
SA_EXT_AMB 11

SA_EXT_AMB 12
SA_EXT_AMB 13
SA_EXT_AMB 14
SA_EXT_AMB 15
SA_EXT_AMB 16

SA_EXT_AMB 17
SA_EXT_AMB 18

SA_EXT_AMB 19
SA_EXT_AMB 20

SA_EXT_AMB 21
SA_EXT_AMB 22

TWRSFX004

South African Ambiences Exteriors
Complete Track and Index Listing

D ipti
EXT Somerset West Afternoon Suburban Wind Through Trees with Distant Traffic
EXT Somerset West Evening Suburban Wind Through Trees with TV in BG, and Sporatic Guineafowl

EXT Somerset West Morning Suburban with Distant Traffic, Various Birds and Sporatic Distant Dog Barks,
Lawn Mower, and Aeroplane

EXT Somerset West Evening Suburban Strong Wind Through Trees at Doorway, with Distant Dog Barks

EXT Somerset West Evening Suburban with Insects, Sporatic Traffic and Dog Barks

EXT Tableview Morning Suburban Light Wind Through Trees, with Light Traffic, Distant Dog Barks,
Anglegrinding and Weedeater

EXT Tableview Evening Wind Through Trees with TV in BG, Distant Dog Barks, and Very Light Traffic

EXT Cape Town CBD Buitengracht Street Mid-Day Heavy Traffic with Distant Construction

EXT Cape Town CBD Buitengracht Street Mid-Day Heavy Traffic with Traffic Light Crossing Beeps

EXT Cape Town CBD Buitengracht Street Mid-Day Medium Traffic with Prominent Traffic Light Crossing
Beeps and Tyre Skids

EXT Cape Town, See Point Promenade Mid Afternoon Medium Traffic with Walkby's, Cyclists and Light
Birds / Seagulls

EXT Cape Town, See Point Promenade Mid Afternoon Distant Traffic, Ocean and Voices, and Light
Birds / Seagulls

EXT Cape Town CBD Alleyway with Delivery Guys Unpacking
EXT Rondebosch Evening Apartment Building Balcony with Medium Traffic
EXT Cape Town CBD Grand Parade Mid-Day with African Stalls, Lots of Walk-by's, Shout-Outs, and Whistles

EXT Cape Town CBD Bus Station (Undercover) with Distant Shout-Outs, Horns / Hooters, and Seagulls
EXT Cape Town CBD Taxi Rank (Undercover) Very Busy Hum of Voices with Lots of Walk-by's,
Shout-Outs, and Whistles

EXT Cape Town V&A Waterfront Shopping Centre at Entrance, Very Busy Hum of Voices with Lots of
Walk-by's, and Seagulls

EXT Cape Town V&A Waterfront Shopping Centre at Amphitheatre, Very Busy Hum of Voices with Lots of
Walk-by's, Seagulls, and Street Performers

EXT Newlands Spring Water Collection Point Late Afternoon In Queue, Light Hum of Voices and Traffic
EXT Newlands Spring Water Collection Point Late Afternoon At Fill Point, Busy Hum of Voices, Bottle Filling,
Wind Through Trees, and Light Traffic

EXT Cape Town CBD African Primary School Playground, Hum of Voices with Laughter and Shout-Out's

www.theworkroom.co.za | info@theworkroom.co.za | +27 21 426 5497

Duration
03:54.405
06:59.017

22:33.178
03:13.688
16:10.330

17:23.772
09:18.967
03:58.590
03:59.527

01:12.686

09:59.796

02:47.416
08:15.236
05:05.752
15:03.045
10:49.978

14:31.384

06:12.160

10:34.122
05:41.326

15:03.322
04:11.336

Library Category
South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences



South African Ambiences Exteriors
Complete Track and Index Listing

Eil Descripti

SA_EXT_AMB 23
SA_EXT_AMB 24
SA_EXT_AMB 25
SA_EXT_AMB 26
SA_EXT_AMB 27
SA_EXT_AMB 28

TWRSFX004

EXT Cape Town CBD Petrol Station on Main Road, With Light Traffic, Petrol Pump, Truck Idling and Light
Hum of Voices

EXT Cape Town CBD City Skyline Rooftop Mid Afternoon, With Medium Traffic and Birds / Seagulls

EXT Cape Town CBD City Skyline Rooftop Mid Afternoon, With Lifght Traffic and Birds / Seagulls & Aircon Hum
EXT Residential Afternoon Rain, With Drips and Birds

EXT Residential Afternoon Rain, With Drips and Birds, Distant Traffic

EXT Courtyard, Afternoon Braai, Distant Laughs and Shouts, 9 People, Multiple Ethnicities

www.theworkroom.co.za | info@theworkroom.co.za | +27 21 426 5497

Duration

03:38.830
02:51.787
01:54.614
06:01.192

05:13.897
13:56.080

Library Category

South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences
South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences

South African Ambiences E Ambiences



