South African Ambiences Exteriors Complete Track and Index Listing

<u>Filename</u>	Description	Duration	Library	<u>Category</u>
SA_EXT_AMB 01	EXT Somerset West Afternoon Suburban Wind Through Trees with Distant Traffic	03:54.405	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 02	EXT Somerset West Evening Suburban Wind Through Trees with TV in BG, and Sporatic Guineafowl	06:59.017	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 03	EXT Somerset West Morning Suburban with Distant Traffic, Various Birds and Sporatic Distant Dog Barks, Lawn Mower, and Aeroplane	22:33.178	South African Ambiences	EAmbiences
SA_EXT_AMB 04	EXT Somerset West Evening Suburban Strong Wind Through Trees at Doorway, with Distant Dog Barks	03:13.688	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 05	EXT Somerset West Evening Suburban with Insects, Sporatic Traffic and Dog Barks	16:10.330	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 06	EXT Tableview Morning Suburban Light Wind Through Trees, with Light Traffic, Distant Dog Barks, Anglegrinding and Weedeater	17:23.772	South African Ambiences	EAmbiences
SA_EXT_AMB 07	EXT Tableview Evening Wind Through Trees with TV in BG, Distant Dog Barks, and Very Light Traffic	09:18.967	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 08	EXT Cape Town CBD Buitengracht Street Mid-Day Heavy Traffic with Distant Construction	03:58.590	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 09	EXT Cape Town CBD Buitengracht Street Mid-Day Heavy Traffic with Traffic Light Crossing Beeps	03:59.527	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 10	EXT Cape Town CBD Buitengracht Street Mid-Day Medium Traffic with Prominent Traffic Light Crossing Beeps and Tyre Skids	01:12.686	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 11		09:59.796	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 12	EXT Cape Town, See Point Promenade Mid Afternoon Distant Traffic, Ocean and Voices, and Light Birds / Seagulls	02:47.416	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
	EXT Cape Town CBD Alleyway with Delivery Guys Unpacking	08:15.236	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
	EXT Rondebosch Evening Apartment Building Balcony with Medium Traffic	05:05.752	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 15	EXT Cape Town CBD Grand Parade Mid-Day with African Stalls, Lots of Walk-by's, Shout-Outs, and Whistles	15:03.045	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 16	EXT Cape Town CBD Bus Station (Undercover) with Distant Shout-Outs, Horns / Hooters, and Seagulls	10:49.978	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 17	EXT Cape Town CBD Taxi Rank (Undercover) Very Busy Hum of Voices with Lots of Walk-by's, Shout-Outs, and Whistles	14:31.384	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 18	EXT Cape Town V&A Waterfront Shopping Centre at Entrance, Very Busy Hum of Voices with Lots of Walk-by's, and Seagulls EXT Cape Town V&A Waterfront Shopping Centre at Amphitheatre, Very Busy Hum of Voices with Lots of	06:12.160	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 19	Walk-by's, Seagulls, and Street Performers	10:34.122	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 20	EXT Newlands Spring Water Collection Point Late Afternoon In Queue, Light Hum of Voices and Traffic	05:41.326	South African Ambiences	E Ambiences
SA EVT AMP 24	EXT Newlands Spring Water Collection Point Late Afternoon At Fill Point, Busy Hum of Voices, Bottle Filling,	15:03.322	South African Ambiences	E Ambioneca
	Wind Through Trees, and Light Traffic EXT Cape Town CBD African Primary School Playground, Hum of Voices with Laughter and Shout-Out's	04:11.336		
JA_EAI_AIVID 22	EAT Cape Town CDD Amcan't hinary School Flayground, Fluiti of Voices with Laughter and Shout-Out's	04.11.330	South African Ambiences	EAIIDIEIICES

South African Ambiences Exteriors Complete Track and Index Listing

<u>Filename</u>	<u>Description</u>	Duration	<u>Library</u>	<u>Category</u>
	EXT Cape Town CBD Petrol Station on Main Road, With Light Traffic, Petrol Pump, Truck Idling and Light			
SA_EXT_AMB 23	Hum of Voices	03:38.830	South African Ambience	s E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 24	EXT Cape Town CBD City Skyline Rooftop Mid Afternoon, With Medium Traffic and Birds / Seagulls	02:51.787	South African Ambience	s E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 25	EXT Cape Town CBD City Skyline Rooftop Mid Afternoon, With Lifght Traffic and Birds / Seagulls & Aircon Hum	01:54.614	South African Ambience	s E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 26	EXT Residential Afternoon Rain, With Drips and Birds	06:01.192	South African Ambience	s E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 27	EXT Residential Afternoon Rain, With Drips and Birds, Distant Traffic	05:13.897	South African Ambience	s E Ambiences
SA_EXT_AMB 28	EXT Courtyard, Afternoon Braai, Distant Laughs and Shouts, 9 People, Multiple Ethnicities	13:56.080	South African Ambience	s E Ambiences

